I. PRESENT STATUS OF ELECTRIFICATION ON VARIOUS GAUGES

ROUTE KILOMETRES

ELECTRIFIED

ELECTRIFIED RKM AS %

Il. ELECTRIFICATION SCHEMES COMPLETED IN THE STATE OF GUJARAT

lll. APPROVED RAILWAY ELECTRIFICATION WORKS IN GUJARAT

S. No

Q

(op

BG
2682
723
26.96

Section

MG

1814

0
0.00

Sabarmati-Ahmedabad Gholvad

Godhra-Anand

Vadodra-Nahargfarh

Sabarmati-Chandlodiya

Chandlodiya-Gandhinagar

Udhna-Chelthan
Chelthan-Vyara

Vyara-Kikakui Road

Bhestan-Neyol Bypass Line

TOTAL

IV SURVEY FOR ELECTRIFICATION

V. OUTLAY FOR ELECTRIFICATION DURING

Year

2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06

Rs. in crores

24
2
Nil
Nil

RKM

372
78

173
5
23

11
44
13

4
723

RAILWAY ELECTRIFICATION

NG
787
0
0.00

STATUS OF RAILWAY ELECRIFICATION IN THE STATE OF
GUJARAT

NIL

NIL

31.3.2005

TOTAL
5283
723
13.69

Year of

Energisation
72-73/74-75

83-84
84-85
92-93
93-94
1999-2000
2000-01
2002-03
2004-05



