# STATUS OF RAILWAY ELECRIFICATION IN THE STATE OF GUJARAT

#### I. PRESENT STATUS OF ELECTRIFICATION ON VARIOUS GAUGES

	BG	MG	NG	TOTAL
ROUTE KILOMETRES	2682	1814	787	5283
ELECTRIFIED	723	0	0	723
ELECTRIFIED RKM AS %	26.96	0.00	0.00	13.69

#### II. ELECTRIFICATION SCHEMES COMPLETED IN THE STATE OF GUJARAT

S. No	Section	RKM	Year of Energisation
а	Sabarmati-Ahmedabad Gholvad	372	72-73/74-75
b	Godhra-Anand	78	83-84
С	Vadodra-Nahargfarh	173	84-85
d	Sabarmati-Chandlodiya	5	92-93
е	Chandlodiya-Gandhinagar	23	93-94
f	Udhna-Chelthan	11	1999-2000
g	Chelthan-Vyara	44	2000-01
h	Vyara-Kikakui Road	13	2002-03
I	Bhestan-Neyol Bypass Line	4	2004-05
	TOTAL	723	

### III. APPROVED RAILWAY ELECTRIFICATION WORKS IN GUJARAT NIL

## IV SURVEY FOR ELECTRIFICATION NIL

## V. OUTLAY FOR ELECTRIFICATION DURING

<u>Year</u>	Rs. in crores		
2002-03	24		
2003-04	2		
2004-05	Nil		
2005-06	Nil		